
















































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2019年8月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 6785030 6807176 22146 

2日 0:00 6807176 6829527 22351 

3日 0:00 6829527 6850619 21092 

4日 0:00 6850619 6873286 22667 

5日 0:00 6873286 6894475 21189 

6日 0:00 6894475 6916085 21610 

7日 0:00 6916085 6938707 22622 

8日 0:00 6938707 6960347 21640 

9日 0:00 6960347 6982930 22583 

10日 0:00 6982930 7005517 22587 

11日 0:00 7005517 7025676 20159 

12日 0:00 7025676 7048232 22556 

13日 0:00 7048232 7069885 21653 

14日 0:00 7069885 7091894 22009 

15日 0:00 7091894 7114361 22467 

16日 0:00 7114361 7136519 22158 

17日 0:00 7136519 7158863 22344 

18日 0:00 7158863 7180976 22113 

19日 0:00 7180976 7203073 22097 

20日 0:00 7203073 7225989 22916 

21日 0:00 7225989 7245442 19453 

22日 0:00 7245442 7267763 22321 

23日 0:00 7267763 7288960 21197 

24日 0:00 7288960 7311976 23016 

25日 0:00 7311976 7334078 22102 

26日 0:00 7334078 7355939 21861 

27日 0:00 7355939 7378788 22849 

28日 0:00 7378788 7398997 20209 

29日 0:00 7398997 7422681 23684 

30日 0:00 7422681 7444522 21841 

31日 0:00 7444522 7467411 22889 

合计 682381 

              审核:                             制表:曹兆芬


